
CUMPARARE DIRECTA

I.D.: 77604820

Data publicarii 20.01.23 Coduri 03200000-3 15112130-6 15421000-5 15550000-8
CPV 15332250-1 03142500-3 15981100-9

Pretul estimativ: 20.429,40 RON -
20.429,40 RON

Descriere: Banane 500X7.25=3625 Pulpe de pui 800X12.66=10128 Ulei 80X11.93=954.40 Unt 8 g
1200X0.83=996 Gem 25 g 1200X0.73=876 Oua 1000X1.10=1100 Apa plata
1000X2.75=2750 PREZENTA TINE LOC DE COMANDA FERMA
